Gecko-MT male cable assembly with panel
Gecko-SL female cable assembly
Gecko-SL male cable housing, 20 contact
Use Gecko-SL and Gecko-MT for cable-to-panel mating. These cable housings
have stainless steel screw-loks with extended lugs, which enable mounting on
the rear of a panel or enclosure wall. This keeps much of the connector safe from
accidental damage within the enclosure, with just the mating face exposed to
the outside.

Gecko-MT – Housings Only
How To Order
Gecko-SL – Housings Only
G125-0010005
Female 26AWG
Crimp Contact
G125-0020005
Female 28-32AWG
Crimp Contact
G125-0500005
Female Power
Contact
G125-1010005
Male 26AWG
Crimp Contact
G125-1020005
Male 28-32AWG
Crimp Contact
G125-1500005
Male Power
Contact
Cable Contacts
Related Products:
- Cable assembly facility
- Dummy signal contacts
- Crimp & insertion tooling
- Metal backshells
- Slotted Screwdriver and Hex Drivers
G125   –   X24   96   X5   –   0X-08-0X
GENDER
224 Female
324 Male
SCREW-LOK
F5 Female Reverse Fix
M5 Male Internal Thread
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
01-08-01    1+8+1 Configuration
02-08-02    2+8+2 Configuration
G125  –  X24   XX   96   X5
GENDER
224 Female
324 Male
SCREW-LOK
F5 Female Reverse Fix
M5 Male Internal Thread
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 26, 34, 50
 G125-4520000B
5mm Hex Socket Bolt
Mounting Accessories
Harwin Europe (Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Harwin Inc (Americas)
New Albany, Indiana, USA
E: mis@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Harwin Asia Pte Ltd (Asia, Australasia)
Singapore
E: mis@harwinasia.com
T: +65 6 779 4909